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SET-VAL (Btm)

Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)

DJIA

NASDAQ

STOXX Europe 600
SSEC

FSTE

HANG SENG

NIKKEI

MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN

NYMEX (US $/bbl)
Brent (US $/bbl)
Dubai (US $/bbl)
Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)
CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10 Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
INTUCH
SCGP
KCE
PTTEP
SGP

Leaders
AOT
AWC
BDMS
EA

SCB
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Price
1,643.64
989.66
2,251.71
1,581.85
2,531.99
2,707.30
93,081
18,977,100
21.00
1.78

34,378
14,572
460
3,562
7,142
24,963
28,140
803

80.44
83.18
81.26
5,206
1,793
9,760
19.86
208.0
560.89

33.2
1133
1.2
94.1

0.04
1.54
1.99
18.64

13-Oct

(2,479)
99
5,069

(2,690)

13-Oct
4.16

Price
73.75
60.25
77.25

123.00
14.60

Price
67.75
4.78
22.70
64.00
124.50

Chg
10.20
7.21
14.43
12.53
8.81
15.30

(0.53)
105.71
3.18
14.83
11.59
0.00

(90.33)
4.80

(0.20)
(0.24)
(0.73)
(172.00)
32.79
239.50
(0.21)
(1.20)
0.00

(0.14)
(0.36)
0.01
(0.44)

0.00
(0.04)
0.00
(1.21)

MTD
(2,613)
3,298
9,418
(10,103)

MTD
28.35

Impact Indx
(0.49)
(0.37)
(0.18)
(0.17)
(0.14)

Impact Indx
4.35
0.56
0.55
0.49
0.44
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Chg(%)
0.62%
0.73%
0.64%
0.80%
0.35%
0.57%

(0.00%)
0.73%
0.70%
0.42%
0.16%
0.00%

(0.32%)
0.60%

(0.25%)
(0.29%)
(0.89%)
(3.20%)
1.86%
2.52%
(1.05%)
(0.57%)
0.00%

(0.43%)
(0.32%)

0.56%
(0.46%)

0.00%
(2.54%)
0.00%
(6.10%)

YTD
(43,555)
16,026
(67,287)
94,817

YTD
3,230.29

Chg (%)
(2.32%)
(1.63%)
(2.22%)
(0.40%)
(5.81%)

Chg (%)
5.45%
4.37%
1.79%
2.40%
1.22%
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Regional/Country Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2021F 2022F 2021F 2022F -1D WTD MTD YTD
TIPs
Thailand 1,644 19.0 16.7 122% 14% 0.0% 0.3% 2.4% 13.4%
- Energy 24,709 14.6 13.8 170% 6% 0.0% 0.0% 3.4% 8.4%
- Banking 394 10.0 9.3 19% 8% 0.0% -0.2% 3.0% 16.8%
- Commerce 39,425 45.2 32.4 -10% 40% 0.0% 0.4% 2.4% 17.1%
- Food 13,728 34.7 19.6 -3% 7% 0.0% 0.2% 1.4% 14.7%
- Healthcare 5,615 40.0 38.0 32% 5% 0.0% 1.2% 0.7% 19.6%
Indonesia 6,537 20.2 17.0 163% 19% 0.8% 0.9% 4.0% 9.3%
Phillipine 7,069 20.4 16.2 58% 25% -0.5% 2.3% 1.7% -1.0%
Asia
China 3,562 13.0 114 41% 14% 0.4% -0.8% -0.2% 2.6%
Hong Kong 24,963 12.5 11.2 2% 12% 0.0% 0.5% 1.6% -8.3%
India 60,737 26.1 222 63% 18% 0.8% 1.1% 2.7% 27.2%
Japan 28,140 17.3 15.9 85% 9% -0.3% 0.3% -4.5% 2.5%
Korea 2,944 10.7 10.5 143% 2% 1.0% 0.2% -3.5% 3.1%
Malaysia 1,600 16.5 15.0 36% 10% 1.0% 2.3% 4.1% -1.6%
Singapore 3,156 14.6 12.7 174% 15% 1.4% 1.4% 2.3% 11.0%
Taiwan 16,348 12.9 13.2 68% -3% -0.7% -1.8% -3.5% 11.0%
Vietnam 1,392 16.4 13.2 34% 24% -0.2% 1.4% 3.7% 26.1%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 803 15.0 13.7 47% 10% 0.6% 0.1% 0.2% -4.8%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 386 12.2 11.7 147% 4% -0.4% -2.7% 1.4% 29.8%
Coal Index 1,697 8.1 7.9 588% 3% -4.2% -1.3% -5.6% 37.1%
Chemicals Index 406 17.3 15.8 110% 9% 0.3% -0.5% -1.8% 8.5%
Banks Index 183 7.7 7.0 18% 9% 0.1% 1.2% 1.7% 7.7%
Commercial Services Inde 147 25.7 22.0 22% 17% 0.4% 0.1% 0.9% -0.6%
Telecommunications Inde> 60 13.0 11.9 48% 9% 0.2% -0.2% -0.5% -6.6%
Transportation Index 168 8.4 10.2 2876% -17% -0.3% -1.9% -5.7% 2.7%

wasdaa : Bloomberg

ﬂamwam%aaunamumammhgNmﬂ (a'mmsamvﬂﬁig%) Jasanannsbnny
13-Oct 12-Oct MTD YTD 2020 2019
Thailand - 152.1 281 (2,196) (8,287) (1,496) 14 B.A.. FOMC meeting minutes, US Initial jobless claims
Indonesia 84.8 (30.1) 251 2,127 (3,220) 3,465 . . o .
Philippines @23) o1 8 (1.734) (2.513) 240 15 B.A.: US retail sales Ltaaib N.8., IMF meeting
India - 33.8 134 8,664 23,373 14,234
S. Korea (30.7) (821.6)  (1,915) (27,379)  (20,082) 924
Taiwan (419.5) (682.4) (3,978)  (20,658)  (15,257) 9,377
Vietnam (24.5) (1.0) (71) (2,016) (876) 182
wiasdasa : Bloomberg
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PTTGC PTTGC slatumasniunanasansamurolasons organic kA inorganic 131AATIlSHAN 3021 284 PTTGC a¢
Maintained BUY ARRIIINTIAUAE st Tnipfifianas usmaiasizuly 4021 laUsudssszanmmsinlsna nasasd ms Ul
2021-22 3% 33.5% Uaz 11.6% FINAIAU #ANa1N VL uda PTTGC Sl wnibolu top picks FBUTTIWNG N 0&G AY
Aunstin Za At manelnalfl 77.00 um

CBG mmm"[,i 3021 AARY 29.3% Yoy, 29.1% dod IINHANFZNU Lockdown Tulne uaz cCLMV nesuganze Enersy Drinks
Maintained BUY 3419 Gross margin °namaamwﬂmmuaummiwmw amnas 2auzl 4021 azwAniAulm coq LAZARRY yoy Tudmia1ft
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Maintained BUY flsasUsuiaiisguatoiedialn 3021-4021 nassududunazes INTUCH 538138715 COD lA59n13 GSRC unit-
2 15901 GULF afwisenifiiladulalamaulungalslii asuneii da sipudmsnet 22 4 47.00 v
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Commodities units | 13-0ct  12-0ct % Chg IETEEEY 3M -6M Stock Impact (+/-)

GRM

GRM:- Singapore US$/bbl 7.23 6.89 5% L 2% 46% 165% 176% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 81.3 820 1% 7 1% 15% 11% 25% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 835 83.7 0% Wb 3% 15% 12% 25%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 80.4 80.6 0% ¥ 4% 15% 12% 27%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$/MT 665 665 0% = 0% 2% 27% 12% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge US$/MT 665 665 0% = 0% 1% 25% 6%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 80.4 80.6 0% Wb 4% 16% 15% 31%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 92 92 0% A 3% 17% 12% 31%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 11 10 11% » 23% 29% 26% 96% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 93 94 -1% Wb 0% 17% 16% 35%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 11 12 -3% ¥ 7% 25% 79% 209% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 76 7 -2% Wb 1% 12% 21% 34%

Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl (6) (5 -16% W 1% -80% 47% 34% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 93 94 -1% Wb 6% 23% 22% 41%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 11 12 -4% b 52% 121% 335% 1295% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

Lmisi‘il"m‘;la : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data willl be delayed for 1 day)
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